Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Highly Integrated, 4-Channel Sequencer and
Supervisor
MAX16165/MAX16166
 19-101178; Rev 0; 11/21
© 2021 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective ow ners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. |  Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2021 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
General Description

Supervisor
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 24
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE OUTPUTS
POK RESET
TIMEOUT
MAX16166AWPH+T -40°C to +125°C 20 WLP Push-pull 100ms
MAX16166A---+T*  -40°C to +125°C
See Selector
Guide for
information
Push-pull
See Selector Guide for
information
MAX16165A---+T*  -40°C to +125°C
See Selector
Guide for
information
Open-drain
See Selector Guide for
information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX16165/MAX16166 Highly Integrated, 4-Channel Sequencer and
Supervisor
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER